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1. What was the main reason for choosing this course?
(1) I was intersted in the content 2人 [13%]
(2) I wanted to take a course with this teacher 0人 [0%]
(3) The course time was convenient 0人 [0%]
(4) other reasons 14人 [88%]

2. How much time did you spend for preparing for the course?
(1) A great deal 4人 [25%]
(2) A moderate amoun 11人 [69%]
(3) A little 1人 [6%]
(4) Hardly any 0人 [0%]

(1) Agree 16人 [100%]
(2) Moderately agree 0人 [0%]
(3) Moderately disagree 0人 [0%]
(4) Disagree 0人 [0%]

(1) Agree 15人 [94%]
(2) Moderately agree 1人 [6%]
(3) Moderately disagree 0人 [0%]
(4) Disagree 0人 [0%]

(1) Agree 16人 [100%]
(2) Moderately agree 0人 [0%]
(3) Moderately disagree 0人 [0%]
(4) Disagree 0人 [0%]

(1) Agree 16人 [100%]
(2) Moderately agree 0人 [0%]
(3) Moderately disagree 0人 [0%]
(4) Disagree 0人 [0%]

(1) Extremely difficult 1人 [6%]
(2) Moderately difficult 7人 [44%]
(3) Just right 8人 [50%]
(4) Easy 0人 [0%]

(1) Too fast 0人 [0%]
(2) Moderately fast 3人 [19%]
(3) Just right 13人 [81%]
(4) Too slow 0人 [0%]

(1) Agree 15人 [94%]
(2) Moderately agree 1人 [6%]
(3) Moderately disagree 0人 [0%]
(4) Disagree 0人 [0%]

(1) I'd like to further my knowledge with another course on the same subject(s) 12人 [75%]
(2) I'd like to take another course with the same teacher 4人 [25%]
(3) I am generally satisfied with this course only 0人 [0%]
(4) other reasons 0人 [0%]

(1) Pre-lesson preparation and/or assignments 2人 [13%]
(2) Course syllabus and/or teaching method 11人 [69%]
(3) Textbook, references and/or handouts 0人 [0%]
(4) Course level and/or difficulty 2人 [13%]
(5) The speed of the course progress 0人 [0%]
(6) Nothing in particular 1人 [6%]

(1) Pre-lesson preparation and/or assignments 0人 [0%]
(2) Course syllabus and/or teaching method 0人 [0%]
(3) Textbook, references and/or handouts 0人 [0%]
(4) Course level and/or difficulty 1人 [6%]
(5) The speed of the course progress 2人 [13%]
(6) Nothing in particular 13人 [81%]

※The percentage has been rounded, so it may not be a total of 100%.
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3. Did the teacher provide clear explanations?

4. Did the teacher give opportunities to ask questions?

5. Did textbooks, reference books, or materials such as handouts, help you to understand the
course content?

6. Did the teacher plan sufficiently for each class?

7. How was the level and difficulty of this course?

8. How was the pace of this course?

9. Did your interest in the topics covered in this course deepen?

10. Which of the following best describes your feelings about the subject(s) covered in this

11. What was the most useful for you when taking this course? Choose one from the following and
write any comments if you have.

12. Which area needs the most improvement in this course?  Choose one from the following and
write any comments if you have.
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Q1.Comments

Q11.Comments [Good point]

Q13.Comments

・必修科目だから
・必修科目だから
・必修科目だから
・必修科目だから
・必修科目だから
・必修科目だから
・必修科目だから
・必修科目だから
・必修科目だから
・必修科目だから
・必修科目だから。
・必修科目だったから
・必修科目なので
・必須選択だったから。

設問凡例：(1)予習・課題 (2)授業説明・授業方法 (3)教科書・参考書・配付資料(4)授業の難易度・レベル(5)授
業の進行度　(6)特にない
(1)毎週単語テストがあってよかった。
(2)わかりやすかったから。
(2)楽しく勉強できた

ありがとうございました
火曜日に習った文法を復習できて良かった。
楽しく勉強できました
文法の授業は語順の入れ替わりが難しく、しっかり復習しないと夏休み期間に全て忘れてしまうのでしっかり復習
したいと思います。授業はとてもわかりやすかったです。

(2)間違いの例も踏まえながら教えていただいたので、わかりやすかった。
(2)単語テストがあったので単語の定着率が良かった。
(2)問題を解くことが多いので身につきやすい
(4)むずかしすぎなくてよかったです

s
Terima kasih
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